LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Doug Hague
wirricow7@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

Invoice Date
Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Birthday cake €95.00
Lemon cake with lemon curd and lemon
buttercream decorated with sugar
butterflies 'Rosemary’
Bunch of 8 balloons with weight base €22.50
Colours TBC
Drinks €409.25
Moet ice demi sec 75cl x3 bottles
Martini Asti x 2 bottles
Pimms 1 litre bottle x 2 bottles
Sprite 6x 1.5litre bottles
Coca Cola Zero 6x 1 litre bottles
24x small bottles Carlsberg
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

Invoice

INV-LIC7499
2nd July 2024

€0.00

Sub Total
€95.00

€22.50

€409.25

€526.75
€25.08
€526.75

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com
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