## Invoice

From:	Invoice Number	INV-LIC7499
Love Island Cakes	Invoice Date	2nd July 2024
Leoforous Christou Keli 7	Total Due	€0.00
Apt 101		
8574 Kissonerga		
Cyprus		
hello@love-island-cakes.com		

## To:

Doug Hague wirricow7@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Birthday cake Lemon cake with lemon curd and lemon buttercream decorated with sugar butterflies 'Rosemary'	€95.00	€95.00
1	Bunch of 8 balloons with weight base Colours TBC	€22.50	€22.50
1	Drinks Moet ice demi sec 75cl x3 bottles Martini Asti x 2 bottles Pimms 1 litre bottle x 2 bottles Sprite 6x 1.5litre bottles Coca Cola Zero 6x 1 litre bottles 24x small bottles Carlsberg	€409.25	€409.25

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€526.75
Тах	€25.08
Sub Total	€526.75